Microwave Photonic Products
Photonic Systems, Inc (PSI) offers a broad
range of microwave photonic products de-
signed for simple installation, operation and
best-in-class performance. We offer our cus-
tomers photonic solutions designed by lead-
ing microwave photonic technologists to
solve unique signal transmission problems.

PSI can modify these products to fit your par-
ticular system needs. Please contact us for
ordering information.
• RF over fiber
• GPS timing
distribution
• Antenna remoting
• Signal concentration
• Video distribution
• Radio Astronomy
• Satellite ground
stations
• Wireless service
enhancement
Benefits of fiber optic
transmission:
• Best space utilization
• Lowest signal loss
• Highest signal integrity
• Highest signal security
• Low maintenance cost
• Simple installation
• application flexibility
• EMI/RFI protection
PSI-0600 2 GHz link
PSI-1600 Series 12 GHz link
PSI-2600 Series 20 GHz link
PSI-0100 chassis
PSI-1628 Microwave amplifier
PSI-0204 Modulator controller
PSI-0303 Digital modulator
controller
Photonic Systems, Inc
900 Middlesex Turnpike, Bldg 5
Billerica, MA 01821
USA
PHOTONIC Systems,  Inc .
Phone: 978-670-4990
Fax: 978-670-2510
E-mail: info@photonicsinc.com
PSI-0600 Microwave
Photonic Link
Revised 6/14/07    Subject to change without notice
www.photonicsinc.com         Phone: 978 670 4990         Email: info@photonicsinc.com
Product Description
The PSI-0600 series microwave photonic link family consists of optical transmitter and receiver modules designed for microwave fre-
quency transmission applications. Offering operating bandwidth of 2 GHz and a wide spur-free dynamic range (SFDR), the PSI-0600s are
well suited for distortion-free transmission in applications such as antenna remoting, phased arrays, or optical delay lines. Providing very
low distortion and low loss per unit distance, these links allow for high preservation of signal fidelity. Use of a PSI-0601 or PSI-0604
photonic link allows significant performance improvement compared to the use of coaxial cables or waveguides. Fiber optic links offer very
high noise immunity and protection from unauthorized access to transmitted signals. Employing precisely controlled distributed feedback
(DFB) lasers, these links are highly reliable, complete transmission solutions. The separate transmitter and receiver modules are packaged
in small housings and shipped with AC power supplies.